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MEMORANDUM
Ta: All Thai Employees Date : JANUARY 2026
From : Derek Stamp Ref. : JST/HOL/2026
Subject : Year 2026 Designated Holidays
Dear All,

Please find below list of year 2026 Designated Holidays for JST Group personnel.

New Veirs bay Thursday, January 1 :
Friday, January 2
Makha Bucha Day Tuesday, March 3 -
Monday, April 13
Songkran Day Tuesday, April 14 -
Wednesday, April 15
National Labor Day Friday, May 1 -
Visakha Bucha Day Sunday, May 31 Monday, June 1
HM. fl‘hyé Queen’s Birthday : WQ;ln.ésd.ay, June 3 : T

H.M. King Maha Vajiralongkorn

Phra Vajiraklaochaoyuhua's Birthday Tlesday;lllyzes 2

Asarnha Bucha Day Wednesday, July 29 -

| H.M. Queen

H.M.King Bhumibol Adulyadej
Tuesday, October 13 -
the Great Memorial Day Ve
H.M. King Chulalongkorn Day
Fri October 23 -
the Great Memorial Day day; 9ot
H.M. King Bhumibol Adulyadej
: 5 Saturday, December 5 Monday, December 7
the Great's Birthday Y day, D8
New Year's Eve Thursday, December 31 -
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Mr. Derek Stamp
Chief Executive Officer
HEAD OFFICE SATTAHIP SONGKHLA
1176, Phatthonakan Read, Suan Luang Sub-district,  121/33 Moo 4 Phlu Ta Luang, 10/3 Platha Road,Muang Sengkhlg,
Suan Luang District, Bangkok, 10250 , Thailand. Sattahip, Chonburi 20180, Thailand Songkhla 90000, Thailand
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CERTIFIED

MEMORANDUM
To: All Thai Employees Date : JANUARY 2026
From : Derek Stamp Ref. : JST/HOL/2026
Subject : Year 2026 Designated Holidays
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s Jungiaud, 1 unsiau
Fuduil -
Judng, 2 unsau
IUINAY 2N Tuasans, 3 fueu -
JuFuns, 13 ey
IUAINTIUG Juduans, 14 uenau -
Juws, 15 ey
Fuuseouwazng Judnd, 1 waraau -
IIsayn Tuanving, 31 waraau Tuduns, 1 figuau
FULDANWILUUNNITEN
suLianssnagian Juws, 3 figuneau :
WssUsUI AT
TURAUNTLAUUNTTEWILLINFULAR
Wise e Fudvens, 28 nsngau -
WigtAnagi
JuanaWnyan Juws, 29 nsngran -

FJuws, 12 &omnau

Judvans, 13 ganau

Juilernsna

Jueng, 23 aanau

Fudunsraunnss e lunalvsaina

S R Juans, 5 tuney JUAUNS, 7 5unAu
Fuduil Funwawsud, 31 Suna .
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